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Wisconsin residents who have completed the vaccine series
by county
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Percent of Wisconsin residents who have completed the vaccine
series

The orange represents the population for whom the vaccine is authorized. The gray
indicates the population under 16 years of age for whom the vaccines are not authorized.

Age
16-17

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+ 40.0%

9.8%

9.8%

10.1%

8.5%

4.6%

0.5%

Sex
Female

Male 9.4%

15.1%

*0.6% of records were reported
without sex.

Race
American Indian

Asian
Black
White 11.9%

3.5%
5.6%
8.2%

*3.7% of records reported a race of "Other".

*7.8% of records reported an unknown
race.

Ethnicity
Hispanic

Non-Hispanic 12.1%

3.4%

*7.0% of records were reported without
ethnicity.

See data for:
Residents who have received at least one dose
Residents who have completed the vaccine series
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Vaccine doses for Wisconsin residents by week
(Total: 1,972,560)


